

	TRÜ 
Beşikdüzü Meslek Yüksekokulu
	20.. - 20.. ÖĞRETİM YILI ……… YARIYILI ……… DERSİ ……… SINAVI
SINAV KÂĞIDI FORMU

	Numarası
	
	Dersin Sorumlusu
	
	Aldığı Puan

	Adı Soyadı
	
	Sınav Tarihi/Saati
	
	

	Programı 
	
	Sınav Süresi
	
	

	Sınıfı
	
	Grubu
	
	

	Açıklama
	
	

	Soru
	10
	20
	30
	40
	50
	60
	70
	80
	90
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Öğrenme Çıktısı
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



SORULAR
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